Plg. Name

1. Plamp

1. de Vries

49. Zittauer Gebirgslauf und Wandertreff am 29.04.2023

1. Marschhauser Markus
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1. Trilca
1. Wiessner
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1. Monch
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Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
www.springer-sport.de

AK-Wertung 50 Kilometer
Vorname Verein/ Ort
Lena FH Runners Berlin
Jacolien  Berlin (DE)

Swan Racing Team Concordia Schwanfeld

Julian DusT!me
Mara DusT!me
Enrico LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam
Tobias SV Elbland Coswig-MeiRen
Sven LC Cottbus
Robert SV Traktor Priestewitz
Andreas  EGZ-Triathlon Gorlitz
René Team EXE
Stephan  HSG Turbine Zittau
David Hawaii running lab
Madlen Spremberg
Sandra running4nature
Gregor TriathlonTeamLausitz
Ferry Berlin
Stefan ZEISS Digital Innovation GmbH
André Gorlitz
Silvio Hetzdorfer SV 1990
Frank nicht quatschen, MACHEN!
Marko www.mad-chicken-run.de
Stephan  Multisport LOS
Uta Laufutilauf
Tino LV Limbach 2000
René Modautal
Mike LAUFHAUS Oderwitz
UIf METM Team
Ulrike Team Skatstadtmarathon
Susann W&L Chemnitz
Ralf
Lars Bautzen
Ingo W&L Chemnitz
Olaf LG Oerlinghausen
Sabine Lausitzer Heidelaufer
Udo DAV Zittau
Falk Dresden
Ralf-Ortwin LSV Niesky
Jorg DAV Zittau

AK

W20

W30

M30
M30

W35

M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

W45
W45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

W50

M50
M50
M50
M50

W55
W55

M55
M55
M55
M55

W60

M60
M60

M65
M65

Zielzeit

5:36:46

5:28:02

4:52:50
5:21:50

6:14:19

4:18:10

4:24:51
4:34:54
4:50:19
4:55:08
4:59:25
5:30:14
5:43:38

5:46:30
5:49:02

4:47:57
4:50:09
4:57:38
5:30:14
5:43:47
5:54:41
7:07:04
7:28:39

6:26:58

4:58:53
5:07:34
5:16:33
5:52:02

6:38:28
7:13:58

4:25:45
4:57:07
5:06:32
5:42:00

5:27:05

5:02:53
6:12:51

6:07:48
6:14:19

Jg
1996
1989

1992
1989

1987
1985

1980
1979
1982
1983
1983
1981
1982

1976
1976

1978
1978
1976
1975
1978
1976
1974
1975

1971

1971
1973
1972
1970

1964
1965

1967
1967
1968
1965

1963

1962
1963

1958
1957

Stnr.

5019

5020

5016
5029

5001

5021

5018
5039
5011
5010
5024
5050
5004

5022
5026

5038
5002
5030
5008
5006
5036
5015
5032

5023

5043
5003
5031
5007

5042
5035

5041
5033
5034
5014
5009

5012
5013

5017
5005

Seite 1 von 1



